
T H R E E  C O U R S E  M E N U

S T A R T E R S

Soup of the Day (V) 8.00

Prepared daily with fresh ingredients, 
served with a warm, crusty roll

Hummus of the Day (V) 8.00

Served with a choice of vegetable sticks 
or flatbread and side salad

Pate
Served with toast, chutney and salad

Gyozas
Five gyozas served with teriyaki, sweet chilli 
and garlic mayonnaise sauces

Mini Cheeseboard (V) 8.00

Served with chutney, grapes, celery sticks 
and a selection of crackers

M A I N S

Burger
Served with fries and coleslaw. Choose 
from Beef or Spicy Bean

Caesar Salad (V) 12.00

Classically prepared - add chicken, bacon or 
salmon for an additional £2.50

Vegan Rigatoni (Ve) 13.00

Add chicken for £2.50

Pan Fried Chicken
Served with potato fondant and chorizo 
& pea sauce 

Salmon Fillet 17.00

Served with fresh salad and fries

Steak Fillet (8oz)
Served with fries, mushrooms, vine cherry 
tomatoes and peppercorn sauce

S I D E S D E S S E R T S

Chocolate Fondue

Cheesecake of the Day

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Crumble of the Day

Seasonal Eton Mess	

8.00

8.00

14.00 16.00

19.00

Hot milk & white chocolate with strawberries, 
marshmallows and mini shortbread biscuits

Served with clotted cream 

Served with custard, cream or clotted cream

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Cheese 

Garlic Bread with Cajun Chicken 6.00

Fries

Halloumi Fries

Olives, Feta & Pitta Bread

Three Gyozas

4.00

4.50

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.00



L I G H T  L U N C H  M E N U

L I G H T  B I T E S

Soup of the Day (V) 8.00

Prepared daily with fresh ingredients, 
served with a warm, crusty roll

Hummus of the Day (V) 8.00

Served with a choice of vegetable sticks 
or flatbread and side salad

Pate
Served with toast, chutney and salad

Gyozas
Five gyozas served with teriyaki, sweet chilli 
and garlic mayonnaise sauces

Mini Cheeseboard (V) 8.00

Served with chutney, grapes, celery sticks 
and a selection of crackers

W R A P S 

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Served with a side salad

Hummus & Salad (V)
Served with a side salad

Halloumi & Salad (V) 7.50

Served with a side salad

Ham & Cheese	
Served with a side salad

Chicken 8.00

Choose from Plain or Cajun. Served with a side 
salad

Tuna Mayonnaise
Served with a side salad

S I D E S

Garlic Bread

U P G R A D E S

Garlic Bread with Cheese 

Garlic Bread with Cajun Chicken 6.00

Fries

Halloumi Fries

Olives, Feta & Pitta Bread

Soup & Sandwich (V)

Wraps and Fries

Sharing Platter

8.00

8.00

9.00 7.00

7.50

Soup of the Day with a sandwich of your 
choice

8.00

9.00

7 PP

Three Gyozas

4.00

4.50

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

7.50

Feta, Grilled Halloumi, Olives, Pate,  
Hummus, Vegetable Sticks & Flatbread

7 PP

A selection of cheeses, grapes and melon 
served with a selection of crackers

Sharing Cheeseboard




