

THREE COURSE MENU

3 A K E K 3					
Soup of the Day (V) 8.00		Gyozas			
Prepared daily with fresh ingredients, served with a warm, crusty roll		Five gyozas served with teriyaki, sweet chilli and garlic mayonnaise sauces			
Hummus of the Day (V)	8.00	Mini Cheeseboard (V) 8.0			
Served with a choice of vegetable sticks or flatbread and side salad		Served with chutney, grapes, celery sticks and a selection of crackers			
Pate 8.00					
Served with toast, chutney and salad					
MAINS					
Burger 14.00		Pan Fried Chicken 16.			
Served with fries and coleslaw. Choose from Beef or Spicy Bean		Served with potato fondant and chorizo & pea sauce			
Caesar Salad (V) 12.00		Salmon Fillet 17.			
Classically prepared - add chicken, bacon salmon for an additional £2.50 $$	or	Served with fresh salad and fries			
Vegan Rigatoni (Ve) 13.00		Steak Fillet (8oz)			
Add chicken for £2.50		Served with fries, mushrooms, vine cherry tomatoes and peppercorn sauce			
SIDES		D E S S E R T S			
Garlic Bread	4.00	Chocolate Fondue	8.00		
earlic Bread with Cheese 4.50		Hot milk & white chocolate with strawberries,			
Garlic Bread with Cajun Chicken	6.00	marshmallows and mini shortbread biscuits			
Fries 4.00		Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with clotted cream			
Halloumi Fries 4.50		Crumble of the Day 8.00			
Olives, Feta & Pitta Bread 4.50		Served with custard, cream or clotted cream			
Three Gyozas 4.00		Seasonal Eton Mess 8.00			

Cheesecake of the Day

8.00



LIGHT LUNCH MENU

8.00	Gyozas	8.00			
Soup of the Day (V) 8.00 Prepared daily with fresh ingredients, served with a warm, crusty roll		Five gyozas served with teriyaki, sweet chilli and garlic mayonnaise sauces			
Hummus of the Day (V) 8.00		8.00			
	Served with chutney, grapes, celery sticks and a selection of crackers				
8.00					
9.00	Ham & Cheese	7.00			
	Served with a side salad				
7.50	Chicken	8.00			
Served with a side salad		Choose from Plain or Cajun. Served with a side salad			
7.50	Tuna Mayonnaise	7.50			
	Served with a side salad				
SIDES					
4.00	Soup & Sandwich (V) 8.00				
4.50	Soup of the Day with a sandwich of your				
6.00		9.00			
4.00	•	7 PP			
4.50	Sharing Flacter				
Olives, Feta & Pitta Bread 4.50					
4.00	Sharing Cheeseboard	7 PP			
	8.00 8.00 9.00 7.50 7.50 4.00 4.50 6.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50	Five gyozas served with teriyaki, sweet chilli and garlic mayonnaise sauces 8.00 Mini Cheeseboard (V) Served with chutney, grapes, celery sticks and a selection of crackers 8.00 9.00 Ham & Cheese Served with a side salad 7.50 Chicken Choose from Plain or Cajun. Served with a salad 7.50 Tuna Mayonnaise Served with a side salad UPGRADES 4.00 Soup & Sandwich (V) 4.50 Soup of the Day with a sandwich of your choice Wraps and Fries 4.00 Sharing Platter Feta, Grilled Halloumi, Olives, Pate, Hummus, Vegetable Sticks & Flatbread			

A selection of cheeses, grapes and melon served with a selection of crackers